KD485 Universal Isolated Interface Converter
4 Two RS232/422/485/20mA ports
4 7V to 35V DC powered
4 Three-way isolated � avoids ground loops
4 Automatic Driver Enable on RS485
4 Data flow indicator LEDs
4 30-115200 baud, low-emissions drivers
4 Removable screw terminals

or hex. Alternatively, a supplied Windows-based configuration
program with pull-down menus can be used:
Ordering Information
Standard products (RS232 to RS422/485):
KD485-STD, KD485-ADE, KD485-PROG
User manual included. KD485-ADE and KD485-PROG include
a 3.5" diskette.
Specials (RS232/RS422/485/20mA):
As above, plus a suffix denoting port types for Port 1 and 2.
The two ports can be populated in any combination of RS232,
RS422/485 or 20mA. Preferred versions use Port 1 for RS232,
and Port 2 for RS422/485/20mA; for example:
KD485-ADE-232-20MA
KD485-ADE-422-20MA
KD485-ADE-422-422
KD485-ADE-232-232
etc.
KD485-ADE-20MA-232 is not preferred and is functionally
identical to KD485-ADE-232-20MA.
Accessories:
KD485 ANSI C Compiler (H8/300)
MODBUS RTU SLAVE Library for KD485-PROG
RJ-11 RS232/RS422 Configuration Cable
RS232-RS422 converter, for configuring units with RS422/485
on Port 1 (various converters available, or use KD485-STD)
Specification
Ports: Two asynchronous ports, TX & RX
signals only. XON/XOFF selectable.
Port parameters: KD485-STD: 0 to 115200 baud, all
character formats.
KD485-ADE/PROG: 30-115200 baud,
n/e/o parity, 7/8 data bits, 1/2 stop bits.
20mA Loop ports: 30-19200 baud
(preliminary information).
Interface Options: Standard product: port 1 is RS232;